Number of shares Transaction price Market Time of transaction
purchased (per share)

3,865 120.45 XLON 08:19:55
969 120.50 XLON 08:22:19
4,790 120.70 XLON 08:22:56
3,295 120.50 XLON 08:26:10
3,467 120.45 XLON 08:26:15
3,392 120.20 XLON 08:34:04
4,640 120.70 XLON 08:46:53
4,048 120.70 XLON 08:47:07
1,735 120.65 XLON 08:47:07
2,252 120.65 XLON 08:47:24
231 120.60 XLON 08:49:50
3,959 120.60 XLON 08:49:50
4,541 120.55 XLON 08:49:50
200 120.55 XLON 08:49:50
1,104 120.55 XLON 08:49:57
4,115 120.55 XLON 08:49:57
7,017 120.50 XLON 08:49:59
5,766 120.45 XLON 08:50:01
1,380 120.40 XLON 08:50:06
2,145 120.40 XLON 08:50:06
2,145 120.40 XLON 08:50:06
472 120.60 XLON 08:52:51
6,423 120.60 XLON 08:52:54
5,655 120.60 XLON 08:55:57
4,975 120.60 XLON 08:56:10
6,584 120.90 XLON 09:01:20
6,555 120.85 XLON 09:01:20

7,060 120.95 XLON 09:08:10



2,612
4,241
1,496
5,075
1,309
4,084
2,891
3,697
6,308
2,439
1,234
1,854
2,789
4,815
1,943
2,814
4,993
3,100
3,109
3,093
3,429
688

3,321
2,220
3,689
3,686
3,808
3,792

3,609

121.05
121.05
121.05
121.05
120.85
120.85
120.50
120.50
120.45
120.45
120.45
120.30
120.30
120.25
120.50
120.50
120.45
120.60
120.55
120.50
120.45
120.45
120.50
120.45
120.80
120.90
120.85
120.80

120.75

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

09:09:37
09:09:37
09:10:42
09:10:42
09:12:30
09:12:30
09:17:50
09:17:50
09:18:01
09:18:51
09:18:51
09:22:20
09:22:20
09:22:35
09:26:48
09:26:48
09:26:56
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:33:25
09:33:46
09:37:56
09:47:50
09:51:50
09:51:50
09:55:34

10:00:59



1,367
4,097
390

389

2,651
3,418
4,233
3,889
3,842
4,934
3,251
1,062
4,789
6,782
6,773
188

6,572
6,931
735

6,104
730

6,066
181

973

5,658
5,273
2,103
844

6,154

120.75
120.95
121.00
121.00
121.00
120.95
121.00
121.00
120.95
120.95
120.95
120.95
120.95
120.95
121.00
121.00
120.95
121.10
121.05
121.05
121.00
121.00
121.00
121.05
121.05
121.00
121.00
121.00

121.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

10:00:59
10:14:10
10:22:43
10:22:43
10:22:43
10:22:44
10:24:00
10:24:41
10:27:41
10:27:58
10:27:59
10:27:59
10:28:01
10:28:11
10:40:37
10:40:42
10:41:34
10:46:42
10:47:29
10:47:29
10:53:48
10:55:46
11:04:21
11:10:32
11:10:57
11:12:51
11:28:56
11:28:56

11:38:46



1,286
5,274
4,736
3,117
5,104
4,270
44
531
5,616
6,142
6,166
3,058
4,668
462
4217
1,790
1,555
3,393
4,193
266
6,397
3,625
4,493
4,385
4118
4,059
179
5,010

3,156

120.95
120.95
120.95
120.90
120.85
120.80
120.80
120.90
120.90
120.85
120.80
120.75
120.70
120.65
120.65
120.50
120.50
120.45
120.45
120.45
120.70
120.80
120.75
120.70
121.05
121.00
120.95
120.95

120.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:49:05
11:49:05
11:49:05
11:49:05
11:49:05
11:49:05
11:49:05
11:49:14
11:49:14
11:49:14
11:49:17
11:50:08
11:50:08
11:50:17
11:50:17
11:50:58
11:50:58
11:51:01
11:55:16
11:55:49
12:11:15
12:13:18
12:13:19
12:14:00
12:33:12
12:40:04
12:50:01
12:56:32

12:56:32



405
4,890

2,992

3,471
3,102
4177
862

1,222
1,143
4,450
3,908
3,861
4,333
6,515

6,815

5,634
6,754
6,955
6,809
5,474
1,356
3,380
3,661
371

2,814
4,382

4,490

120.90
120.85
120.80
120.75
120.75
120.70
120.65
120.55
120.55
120.55
120.45
120.30
120.20
120.25
120.50
120.60
120.60
120.55
120.50
120.65
120.60
120.55
120.50
120.50
120.45
120.40
120.40
120.35

120.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

12:56:32
12:56:32
12:57:59
12:59:18
13:00:00
13:02:01
13:03:08
13:08:20
13:08:20
13:08:20
13:22:24
13:42:51
13:43:22
13:47:07
14:01:12
14:01:15
14:01:15
14:01:15
14:01:16
14:01:24
14:01:32
14:02:27
14:02:28
14:02:28
14:04:12
14:04:13
14:04:13
14:04:40

14:11:36



3,363
920

2,031
3,439
600

2,336
3,080
3,558
3,118
3,292
890

3,476
3,407
854

3,986
3,596
3,489
3,052
497

3,663
3,283
1,634
2,679
3,202
5,523
4,274
3,875
3,124

3,662

120.15
120.20
120.20
120.15
120.40
120.40
120.35
120.45
120.40
120.45
120.45
120.45
120.40
120.70
120.70
120.90
120.80
120.90
120.90
120.85
120.95
120.90
120.90
120.85
120.95
121.00
121.10
121.15

121.10

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:18:23
14:22:37
14:23:24
14:23:24
14:30:05
14:30:05
14:31:25
14:32:42
14:32:57
14:33:39
14:36:55
14:37:26
14:40:27
14:45:12
14:45:12
14:50:10
14:52:45
14:55:25
14:55:25
15:01:17
15:04:47
15:12:05
15:12:05
15:13:28
15:16:30
15:18:17
15:31:25
15:32:27

15:35:11



883

2,220
3,211
1,617
1,568
3,156
3,178
3,161
3,002
3,011
5,278
4,234
3,044
325

2,951
5,501
1,357
7,063
6,749
6,243
693

1,331
299

2,500
2,014
807

781

746

2,202

121.15
121.15
121.10
121.30
121.30
121.50
121.45
121.40
121.45
121.40
121.45
121.50
121.45
121.45
121.40
121.25
121.25
121.40
121.35
121.30
121.30
121.50
121.50
121.50
121.50
121.50
121.50
121.50

121.50

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:37:15
15:37:15
15:42:50
15:53:07
15:53:07
15:55:42
15:56:16
15:56:17
15:59:35
15:59:42
16:00:53
16:04:50
16:11:45
16:11:45
16:11:47
16:11:51
16:11:51
16:12:56
16:15:33
16:15:35
16:15:35
16:21:19
16:21:19
16:21:19
16:21:19
16:21:19
16:21:19
16:21:46

16:22:27



4,714
6,927
1,248
791
2,680
867
5,840
788
1,413
777
2,680
2,626
890
742
806
4,505
2,321
3,998
277
2,727
741
1,165
2,200
7,064
3,300
1,311
3,384
913
811

121.50
121.55
121.55
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.55
121.55
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.60
121.55
121.55
121.55
121.60
121.60

121.55

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

16:22:38
16:23:33
16:23:33
16:24:05
16:24:05
16:24:05
16:24:05
16:24:05
16:24:05
16:24:06
16:24:06
16:24:07
16:24:07
16:24:08
16:24:09
16:24:24
16:24:24
16:24:24
16:24:24
16:24:24
16:24:24
16:24:24
16:27:48
16:28:28
16:28:28
16:28:28
16:28:28
16:28:28

16:28:38



2,800
885
3,000
746
830
831
892
6,973
6,885
782

121.55
121.55
121.55
121.55
121.55
121.55
121.55
121.50
121.45

121.45

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

16:28:38
16:28:39
16:28:39
16:28:50
16:28:51
16:29:25
16:29:34
16:29:34
16:29:34

16:29:39



